
Sample Course Schedule 
 

Lecture # Date Topics 
1 Tuesday, August 23, 2022 Chapt 14 Solutions: (14.1-14.4) & 14.5 & DRP 
2 Thursday, August 25, 2022 Chapt 14 Solutions: 14.6-14.8 

3 Tuesday, August 30, 2022 Chapt 16 Equilibria: (16.1-16.2) & (16.3-16.8) 
4 Thursday, September 1, 2022 Chapt 16 Equilibria: 16.9 & DRP 

5 Tuesday, September 6, 2022 Chapt 17 Acids/Bases: (17.1-17.4) 
6 Thursday, September 8, 2022 Chapt 17 Acids/Bases: (17.5-17.6) 

7 Tuesday, September 13, 2022 Chapt 17 Acids/Bases: (17.7-17.8) &  (17.9-17.12) 
8 Thursday, September 15, 2022 Chapt 18 Ionic Eq: (18.1-18.3) 

9 Tuesday, September 20, 2022 Exam 1 (Chapters 14, 16 & 17  & DRP 
10 Thursday, September 22, 2022 Chapt 18 Ionic Eq: (18.4) 

11 Tuesday, September 27, 2022 Chapt 18 Ionic Eq: (18.5-18.6) & (18.7-18.8) 
12 Thursday, September 29, 2022 Chapt 26 Trans Metals: (26.1-26.3) & DRP 

13 Tuesday, October 4, 2022 Chapt 26 Trans Metals: (26.4) 
14 Thursday, October 6, 2022 Chapt 26 Trans Metals: (26.5-26.6) 

15 Tuesday, October 11, 2022 Chapt 19 Thermo: (19.1-19.3) & DRP 
16 Thursday, October 13, 2022 Chapt 19 Thermo: (19.4-19.5) 

17 Tuesday, October 18, 2022 Chapt 19 Thermo: (19.6-19.9) 
18 Thursday, October 20, 2022 Chapt 15 Kinetics: (15.1-15.2) 

19 Tuesday, October 25, 2022 Exam 2 (Chapters 18, 26 & 19) & DRP 
20 Thursday, October 27, 2022 Chapt 15 Kinetics: (15.5) 

21 Tuesday, November 1, 2022 Chapt 15 Kinetics: (15.3-15.4) 
22 Thursday, November 3, 2022 Chapt 15 Kinetics: (15.6-15.7) 
23 Tuesday, November 8, 2022 Chapt 20 E-Chem: (20.1-20.2) 
 24 Thursday, November 10, 2022 Chapt 20 E-Chem: (20.3-20.6) & DRP 
25 Tuesday, November 15, 2022 Chapt 20 E-Chem: (20.7-20.9) 
26 Thursday, November 17, 2022 DRP = Deconstructed Research Project 
27 Tuesday, November 22, 2022 Chapt 21 Nuclear: (21.1-21.3) 

  Thursday, November 24, 2022 Thanksgiving Break 

28 Tuesday, November 29, 2022 Chapt 21 Nuclear: (21.4-21.6) 
29 Thursday, December 1, 2022 Chapt 21 Nuclear: (21.7-21.12) & DRP 

30 Tuesday, December 6, 2022 Exam 3 (Chapters 15, 20, & 21) & DRP 
  Thursday, December 8, 2022 Consultation Day 

  Tuesday, December 13, 2022 Final Exam (1:15 pm - 3:15 pm)   
                    (Sect 5; 12:30 class) 

 Thursday, December 15, 2022 Final Exam (11:00 am - 1:00 pm) 
                   (Sect 3; 11:00 class) 
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